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N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissan{ Matricule Etat | Exam TD |Exam D EXAM | Exam| TD Ratt
2 |ABBAS ABDELDJALLIL  [25/08/1996| 170637014376| N | 04.00]13.00 09.00l 13.00 09.00
4 |ABDALLAH FATHALLAH |09/01/1999| 170637013884 N [ 07.00(13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
8 [ABDELLAOUI HIBA 24/05/1998| 170637012827 N | 06.00 | 13.00 09.00l 13.00 09.00
12 [ABDERAHIM MOHAMED A|29/06/1999 170637014786 N | 02.00 {13.00 04.00113.00 04.00
13 [ABDERRAHIM  MARWANE| 08/05/1999 170637013204| N | 02.00 {12.00 03.00l 12.00 03.00
15 [ABDERRAHMANE  AISSA [07/02/1997| 170637022482| N | 06.00 | 13.00 06.00l 13.00 02.00
16 |ABDESLEM  ZAKARIA 29/02/1996| 170637022465 N | 05.00 | 13.00 05.00l 13.00 04.00
19 |ABOUBEKR NOUR EL HOY 04/01/2000| 170637011082 N | 01.00]12.00 02.00112.00 02.00
25 |AIZATI REDOUANE ABDE{ 03/03/1997| 160637011766 N [ 03.00|12.00 04.00l 12.00 04.00
27 |ATTAR  MAISSAA 24/10/2000 170637011791 [ N | 06.00 1 00.00 13.00 11.00l13.00 11.00
32 [BADAOUI HOUSSEM 29/05/1998| 170637022025| N | 01.00112.00 06.00112.00 06.00
34 |BADAOUI  MOHAMMED  [17/07/1998| 170637022492 N [ 06.00|13.00 10.00l 13.00 10.00
40 |BAKHTI  WALID 15/06/1996| 170637013293| N | 00.00|12.00 02.00l12.00 02.00
48 |BAYARASSOU OUSSAMA |24/10/1996] 16066110709 | D | 05.00|13.00 12.00l 13.00 12.00
52 [BEKADDOUR HAKIMA  |02/10/1997| 170637016806| N | 05.00]12.00 10.00l .00 10.00
54 |BEKADDOUR RANIA KAMI[02/01/1997| 170637028010 N | 06.00|11.00 06.00l 11.00 05.00
58 |BEKKAL BRIKCI ASMA |14/07/1997| 170637010914 N | 06.00 |13.00 e 200 08.00
59 |BEKKOUR CHARAF EDDIN 18/09/1998| 170637013835| N | 05.00|12.00 10.00l 12.00 10.00
60 |BELABBACI ABDERRAHIM|20/07/1996| 170637013076| N | 07.00|13.00 13.00l 13.00 13.00
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61 |BELABBACI HANANE 26/01/1998| 170637021653 N | 04.00 | 13.00 550 §8.0E 12.00
67 |BELABDELLI MOHAMMED | 13/09/1999] 170637011670| N | 06.00|11.00 J6e] i 10.00
72 |BELAHOUEL MOHAMMED | 21/03/1998| 170637012060| N | 06.00|11.00 06.00111.00 06.00
74 |BELAID BATOUL 19/04/1997 16066110016 [ D | 06.00113.00 1000l 13.00 10.00
77 |BELAIDI  CHAMESEDDINE |31/01/1999] 170637014655| N | 04.00|13.00 09.00113.00 09.00
80 |BELARBI MOHAMMED RE[ 13/06/1998| 170637013703 N [ 07.00|12.00 09.00112.00 09.00
81 [BELARBI NADIR 26/02/1996| 170637021598 N | 04.00 | 12.50 1100 12.50 11.00
92 |BELGACEM IBRAHIM | 15/08/1998| 170637013752 N | 00.00|13.50)04.00 12.00l13.50 12.00
93 |BELGAID MOHAMMED  [08/02/1997| 170637013696 N | 02.0013.50 1100 13.50 11.00
99 |BELHADJ ABDELHAMID [08/01/1997| 170637014378| N | 06.00|13.00 11.00l13.00 11.00
100|BELHADJ AMINE 16/02/1996| 170637014340 N [ 03.00|11.50 09.00l11.50 09.00
106 |BELHADJI  SOUHILA 01/02/1998| 170637022467 N | 04.00113.50 08.00113.50 08.00
107|BELHADJI  WISSEM 24/05/1997| 170637012830| N [ 05.00 [ 13.50 e 12.00
109 [BELHASSAINE ~ ZINE EDDIN 16/06/1996| 170637014358 | N | 04.00 {12.50 09.00l12.50 09.00
112|BELKACEM MEHDI 15/11/1999] 170637011784 N [ 02.00|13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
113|BELKACEM MOHAMMED § 30/11/1997| 170637011042| N | 01.00|08.00 09.00l 08.00 09.00
114[BELKAID ADEL ANES  |02/03/2000( 170637011472| N | 04.00 { 10.00 11.00! 10.00 11.00
116 BELKAID ANES ZAKARIA |09/01/1995| 170637026956| N | 05.0013.50 10.00l13.50 10.00
119 [BELKHATIR  BOUMEDIENE| 30/09/1998( 170637017951| N | 07.00 {11.00 10.00| 11.00 10.00
121|BELKHODJA FAYCAL | 11/01/1996| 170637027204| N [ 02.00 {09.00 13.00l 09.00 13.00
124[BELLAKHDAR FATIMA | 15/08/1998| 16066110970 | D | 00.00 {12.00 04.00112.00 04.00
130 [BELMAHI  KHALED 16/02/1994 170637027013 N | 05.00111.00 07.00l 11.00 07.00
141|BENMAHDI  ABDELMADJID| 22/07/1999] 170637011510| N | 02.00|09.00 04.00l09.00 04.00
142 [BENMAHROUZ CHOUAIB [17/06/1997| 170637011428| N [ 04.50 { 11.00 06.00111.00 06.00
149 |[BENSAADA RAJAA 03/03/1995| 140699999999 N | 06.50113.00 12.00! 13.00 12.00
150 [BENSMAIN OUSSAMA  |26/05/1997| 170637012850| N | 04.0012.00 1100 12.00 11.00
153|BERRAIS CHIHEB 16/08/1996| 13061697204 | D [ 06.50 [ 08.00 07.00l 08.00 07.00
154|BERREZOUG MOHAMMED| 12/07/1995| 13061698347 | D | 04.0012.00 06.00112.00 06.00
162[BOUSSALAA  ZOULIKHA  [24/03/1996| 16066110027 | D | 01.00 { 09.00 08.00109.00 08.00
171|CHAOUI  ZAKARIA 29/06/1996| 170637011347 N | 06.50110.00 650 6T 10.00
172|CHAREF  BILAL 31/03/1998| 16066110563 [ D | 06.00 [11.00 5.6 9.0 06.00
174|CHAREUF AFROUL ~ SAADI| 23/09/1996| 16066110912 | D | 02.0012.00 09.00112.00 09.00
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177|CHEMLOUL  ACHRAF MOH 14/05/1999| 170637010917| N [ 06.00 | 12.00 09.00|12.00 05.00
178|CHERGUI  ANISSA 20/07/1997| 13061698352 | N | 00.00|12.50 10.00{12.50 10.00
184|DALI AHMED NIHEL 16/04/1999 170637012817 N [ 02.00 [ 13.00 07.00|13.00 07.00
187|DAOUD  FATIMA ZOHRA | 06/05/1995| 170637022576| N | 06.00 | 14.00 12.00| 14.00 12.00
190|DAOUDI  ZAKARIA ABDELH 14/11/1998 170637016837 N | 05.00 | 08.00 06.00{08.00 06.00
191 [DARBAL BADIA 26/02/1996| 170637017941 N | 08.00|12.00 09.00{12.00 09.00
193|DEDDOUCHE  MOHAMED |19/11/1998| 170637017818 N | 04.00 | 12.00 11.00|12.00 11.00
199[EL HIMER RIMA 05/06/1999| 170637011346| N | 03.50|12.00 07.00{12.00 07.00
200 [ELAISSOUF  ABDESSAMAT 29/04/1998| 16066110162 | D | 06.00 | 12.00 06.00|12.00 03.50
202 |[FATHI  MOHAMMED 29/11/1994| 170637016953| N | 02.0013.00 03.00(13.00 03.00
204|FATMI  AYMEN 11/03/1998| 170637014331 N [ 03.00 [ 12.00 03.00{12.00 01.00
205|FATMI IMAD EDDINE | 22/05/1998 170637011010{ N | 01.00|12.00 01.00{12.00 01.00
208|GHAFFOURE ~ SIDI MOHAM 18/01/1994| 13061697215 | D | 02.00 | 13.00 04.0013.00 04.00
209|GHAOUTI  YAMINA 21/08/1996 170637029712 N | 03.00 [ 12.00 05.00{12.00 05.00
210|GHARBI FETH ALLAH  [04/05/1996| 170637011018 N [ 05.00 (12.00 09.00(12.00 09.00
211|GHAZAL MOHAMMED ANA 22/12/2000| 170637013699 N | 04.00|12.00 04.00(12.00 01.00
212|GHAZI ADEL 08/07/1996| 170637017792| N | 01.00112.00 03.00|12.00 03.00
214|GHELLAI ABDELKADER  |05/09/1998| 170637014696| N | 03.00 [ 13.00 04.00{13.00 04.00
217|GHEMBAZA RIVENE LIND4 07/12/2000| 170637014589 N | 03.00 | 11.00 03.00{11.00 02.00
218|GHERBI  HADJER 18/02/1999| 170637018775 N [ 05.00 | 12.00 05.00(12.00 02.00
226|HABI BILAL 10/07/1999| 170637013657| N | 04.00112.00 04.00(12.00 01.00
227|HABI  IKRAM 30/06/1998| 170637012683| N [ 03.0013.00 04.00|13.00 04.00
229 [HACHEMI SALAH EDDINE|06/01/1996| 170637017789| N [ 06.5013.00 06.50{13.00 03.00
230|HACHEMI  WISSAM 31/10/1997| 170637018335| N | 06.50|13.00(07.00 07.00|13.00 00.50
231 [HADDADI CHAHINEZ | 14/04/1996| 170637028309| N [ 07.00]12.00 07.00{12.00 05.00
232|HADDOUCHE WAFA 13/02/1997| 16066110649 | D | 03.00 [ 13.00 03.00(13.00 01.50
233|HADEF NOUR EDDINE  |08/04/1998| 170637014417 N | 05.00 | 13.00 05.00|13.00 03.00
234|HADJ ABDELKADER  HOUq20/04/1998 170637017961 N | 05.00 [ 11.00 05.00{11.00 04.00
235[HADJ MIMOUN  NABIL  |20/10/1999| 170637016008| N | 04.5013.00 04.50|13.00 03.00
237|HADJ NAASSE  AMANI  [26/07/1999| 170637019729| N | 03.00|13.00 04.00|13.00 04.00
240 [HADJAZI  SIDI MOHAMME] 14/08/1998| 170637013675 N | 07.00100.00 el 10.00| 14.00 10.00
242 [HADJI IKRAM 17/12/1997| 16066110398 | D | 04.00 | 13.00 04.00[13.00 01.00
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243|HADJI WARDA 03/02/1999] 170637015378 N | 05.50 [ 13.00 o ey 03.00
244|HADJILA AYOUB 10/05/2000{ 170637013647| N [ 03.00 [ 13.00 05.00113.00 05.00
245|HEDRACHE  MOHAMMED Y28/12/1998| 16066110279 | D | 02.0013.00 o ey 02.00
246|HOCINE  AMINA 03/12/1998| 170637010920 N | 02.00 | 14.00 03.00114.00 03.00
250|KADA BELGHITRI RANIA [06/03/1999] 170637012716| N | 03.0013.00 04.00113.00 04.00
251|KADA BELGHITRI  SABRIN{ 14/01/1999| 170637013851 N | 03.00|13.00 03.00| 13.00 02.00
252|KADA BENYACINE RAMZI [ 03/12/1996| 170637011327| N | 02.0011.00 02.00111.00 00.50
253|KADA RABAH  BILAL 24/08/1997 170637017766 N | 03.00 [ 13.00 03.00| 13.00 02.00
256|KADDOUR ABDELGHANI [ 13/11/1998| 170637021567 N | 02.00|13.00 02.00113.00 01.00
258|KADI  AMINA YASSMINA  |24/04/1998 170637027507 N | 08.00 [11.00 08.00| 11.00 02.00
260|KADRINE ABDALLAH 30/01/1998| 160637023495| N | 02.00 [ 13.50 oIneEs 02.00
265|KALAI  ZAKARIA 02/10/1998| 170637018872| N [ 08.50 [ 11.50 08.50/11.50 00.50
266 |KALAIDJI  SAMAA FATIHA {21/02/1998| 170637012730 N [ 08.00 | 10.00 08.00110.00 01.50
268 |KAMNI  WISSEM 27/07/1999 170637013286| N | 04.00|11.50 04.00111.50 04.00
269 |KARA SLIMANE ~ Mohamme( 21/07/1995| 170637028959 N [ 06.50|11.00 06.50111.00 01.50
274|KERMOUNI SERRADJ  RIA| 24/01/1997| 16066110320 [ D | 04.00 [ 00.00 13.00 04.00l 13.00 02.00
284|MADANI ANES RAMZI  [29/12/1998| 170637012870 N [ 05.00|10.50 05.00110.50 01.00
285|MADANI  LOTFI 12/02/1998| 170637013892 N [ 08.00111.50 08.00111.50 02.00
286|MADANI  MARWA 18/06/1997 170637029045| N | 05.5011.50 07.00l11.50 07.00
289|MADANI YOUSFI  ZAKARIA[ 01/06/1999] 170637011349| N | 05.00112.00 05.00l 12.00 01.50
291|MADJI MERYEM 26/07/1999] 170637016216 N | 06.50 [ 13.00 06.50113.00 02.00
292|MAFA  QADA 17/08/1998| 170637016176 N | 01.00 | 13.00 06.00113.00 06.00
293|MAGHRAOUI BOUCHRA |08/12/1998| 170637022453| N | 04.0013.00 04.00l 13.00 04.00
294(MAHBOUB  LAHCEN 07/07/1999| 170637022821 N | 03.00 | 13.00 03.00113.00 02.00
295|MAHDJOUB AMIRA 10/11/1998] 170637014506| N | 03.00|13.00 09.00113.00 09.00
299 [MAHLIA  IKRAM 03/08/1997| 170637017894 N | 05.00|13.00 05.00113.00 03.00
301 |MAHYAOUI ZAKARIA 16/06/1996| 16066110923 | D | 06.00|10.00 06.00110.00 04.50
312[MATALLAH AHMED 25/06/1998| 170637022018 N | 01.00 | 13.00 01.00l13.00 01.00
313|MAZOUNI ABOUBAKR  [02/12/1998| 170637014484 N [ 01.00|13.00 1ozl 1900 13.50
314|MEBARKI CHAKIB 01/02/1999| 170637021560 N | 02.00 | 13.00 T 07.00
318|[MEGHRANE ZAKARIA  |28/03/1994| 16066110468 | D [ 06.00]13.00 e 200 08.00
320[MESLI HAMZA 12/01/1998 16066110143 | D [ 03.00 { 13.00 el s 08.00
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321|MESSAOUD YOUNES  [22/08/1996| 16066110760 [ D | 04.00|13.00 650 S9.0E 10.50
322|MESSAOUD ZAKARIA  [31/03/1998| 160637011791 N [ 09.00|13.00 10.50| 13.00 10.50
325|MOHAMMEDI ABDELKADE] 18/02/1996| 150637014553 N [ 05.00|11.00 09.00111.00 09.00
327|MOUSSAOUI  ALAA EDDIN|03/01/1996| 160637013842 N [ 04.00|13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
328|NACER BENAOUDA HOCIN 06/01/2000| 170637020027 N [ 05.00|13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
330|NADIF  AICHA 06/05/1999| 170637018097 N | 05.00113.00 07.00l13.00 07.00
332(0OSMANI  MOHAMED 26/06/1998| 170637019430 N | 07.00|12.00 07.00112.00 05.00
337|OUDGHIRI  MOHAMMED M| 16/09/1998| 170637012061 [ N [ 05.00 | 13.00 10.00 13.00 10.00
340 |RAHMANE  BOUHASSOUN|03/07/1994| 170637016794 N [ 03.00|13.00 10.00!13.00 10.00
341 |RAHMANI  BAGHDAD WAL 11/08/1999 170637014346 N [ 04.00|13.00 1000l 13.00 10.00
345|RERBAL MUSTAPHA 27/08/1997| 16066110069 [ D | 01.00|13.00 04.00113.00 04.00
352 [SAHRAOUI  HANANE 04/06/1998| 170637012705| N | 07.00112.00 10.00l12.00 10.00
355[SAID  ZAKARIA 12/02/1995| 170638075015 N [ 03.00|12.50 08.50112.50 08.50
361 |SAIDI  MOHAMMED ISLAM | 30/08/1998( 170637011652 N | 05.00113.00 08.00| 13.00 08.00
363[SAIDI  YOUSSERA 26/05/1998| 170637018362 N | 02.00|12.00 i e 07.00
366|TABTI DJAWAD 29/06/1995( 170637013787| N | 01.00 | 13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
372|TAIBI FATIMA ZOHRA  [22/12/1998| 170637011581 N [ 01.0011.50 08.00l11.50 08.00
373|TAIBI FAYCAL CHARAF El 25/03/1995| 170637028770 N [ 02.00|12.00 02.00l12.00 02.00
378 [YAHIAOUI  CHAIMAA 04/06/1997| 170637012739 N | 02.00 | 13.00 08.00113.00 08.00
388|ZEDDAM AHMED 30/09/1995| 170637017856 N | 01.00 [ 13.00 07.00l 13.00 07.00
390(ZEGGAI NADJET 04/09/1997| 170637015614 N | 04.00 | 13.50 08.00113.50 08.00
279|KERZABI MOHAMMED EL N 05/07/1995| 150637012633| N [ ABS | EX 13.00 05.00l 13.00 05.00




